
 

 

 
 

FL-19100-3 
100w Flood light  

IP67 – Anti verblindings-systeem 
 

   
 

 

 colour 

colour temperature 

power factor 

voltage  

lumen per watt 

total lumen 

light experience 

lifetime 

cri value 

beam angle 

wattage 

replacement for 

dimmable 

size 

certification 

IP value  

warranty 

  

  

cool white 

7000K 

>0.95 

90-295VAC 

130 lm/w 

13000lm 

30000lm 

65.000h 

90-95 

90 deg 

100 watt 

400 watt  

yes 

310 x 316.5 x 90 mm 

ce/rohs  

IP67 

3-5 years 

Note  

Specifications listed are in effect at time of printing and are subject to alteration without prior notice or obligation.  

RAW LED reserves the right to periodically upgrade these specifications through additions, deletions and substitutions. 
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